
*Dates subject to change. 
 
 
 
 

MINI SEMESTER 1 Fall 2021 
August 30 (Mon.) ............................ Mini-1 Classes Begin 
September 1 (Wed.) ........................ Virtual Corporate Presentations Begin 
September 6 (Mon.) ........................ Labor Day 
September 13 (Mon.) ..................... Virtual Recruiting Begins for Graduating Students  
Sept. 16-18 (Thurs.-Sat.)................. Nat’l Black MBA Career Expo. 
Dates TBD. .................................... Virtual MBA Network Nights 
Sep. 29-Oct. 1 (Wed.-Fri.) .............. Prospanica Career Expo 
October 14 (Thur.) .......................... Last Day of Mini-1 Classes 
October 16-19 (Sat.-Tues.) ............. Mini-1 Final Exams 
October 20-22 (Wed.-Fri.) ............ MBA Virtual Treks – No Recruiting 

 

MINI SEMESTER 2 Fall 2021 
October 25 (Mon.) .......................... Mini-2 Classes Begin 
November 24-26 (Wed.-Fri.) .......... Thanksgiving Break  
December 14 (Tues.) ...................... Last Day of Mini-2 Classes 
December 16-18 (Thur.-Sat.)……..Mini-2 Final Exams 
December 19 – January 9 ............. Winter Break 

 

MINI SEMESTER 3 Spring 2022 
January 3-7 (Mon.-Fri.) ................ Virtual Recruiting (subject to change) for Internships- 
                                                        Consulting Firms Only 
January 10 (Mon.) ........................... Mini-3 Classes Begin 
January 10 (Mon.)………………. Virtual Recruiting (subject to change) Begins for Summer Internships 

                                                           and Continues for Graduating Students-All Industries 
January 17 (Mon.)… ....................... Martin Luther King Day  
February 28 (Mon.) ......................... Last Day of Mini-3 Classes 
March 2-4 (Wed.-Fri.) .................... Mini-3 Final Exams 
March 7-11 (Mon.-Fri.) ................. Spring Break 

 

MINI SEMESTER 4 Spring 2022 
March 14 (Mon.) ............................. Mini-4 Classes Begin 
April 28 (Thurs.) ............................. Last Day of Mini-4 Classes 
April 30-May 3 (Sat.-Tue.) ............. Mini-4 Final Exams 
May 14 (Sat.) .................................. Tepper School Graduation 
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